*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 1 Novice Snooker Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 56.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 26.39 24 51.00
2 Q 533 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 54.43 24 51.00
3 Q 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  28.89 23 50.00
4 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 32.97 23 50.00
5 Q 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 33.73 23 50.00
6 Q 512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 38.16 15 42.00
7 Q 609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 39.91 15 42.00
8 535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 40.01 8 28.00
9 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 31.69 22 22.00
10 301 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 56.00 18 18.00
11 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 56.00 17 17.00
12 401 Wright, S Avondale Wren JD GD 56.00 8 10.00
513 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD DQ
201 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN WD/ABS
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD WD/ABS
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
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10/06/2023: Event 2

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Excellent Snooker

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 45.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q
2 Q
3 Q
4 Q
5 Q
6 Q
7 Q
8 Q
9
10
11
12

605
413
546
521
536
553
528
506
311
542
600
418
503
527

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Jolley, M

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
butson, d

Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)
Baldwin, A

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Nottle, C (Para District)
Jolley, M

Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Magarey, J

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPB5 23 50.00
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 44.29 23 50.00
Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 44.01 20 47.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 31.06 19 46.00
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 31.44 19 46.00
REED AD JDX GD SD 37.53 17 44.00
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 44.34 16 43.00
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR425 15 42.00
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 46.53 19 46.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. THS5@ND. NRA. JIB SD. FD CH. CAL5.00

Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD 45.25 20
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 47.54 18
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.

40.00
18.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 3

Masters Snooker

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 51.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 51.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 51.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 51.00

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual ~ CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @B20SPDX.SDX.2¥TM.S. FS.N. JC50.00
2 Q 608 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX G&X61 22 49.00
3 Q 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 47.39 22 49.00
4 Q 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 49.20 21 48.00
5 Q 416 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 47.32 20 47.00
6 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 53.90 20 47.00
7 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 52.22 13 33.00
8 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 50.38 24 29.00
9 421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBR43PDM, SDX,1&8DX, ET 25.00
10 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 51.31 21 23.00
11 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBIMBISAsd FS.S 3 3.00

10/06/2023: Event 4 Novice Gamblers Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 62.00
-~ JUMPING 500 - SCT 62.00
- JUMPING 400 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 62.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
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Overall Place/Qual
Q 555
Q 559
Q 536
533
316
609
518
539
535
612
547
542

© 00 N oo 0o B~ W N BB

e =
N B O

CAT# Handler (Club)

Thomas, K

Symons, R

butson, d

Mudge, N

Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Matheson, N

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Baldwin, A

Magarey, J

Carroll, L (Para District)
Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Nottle, C (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 57.23 32 52.00
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 59.30 29 49.00
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 58.38 24 44.00
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 62.00 16 36.00
Honeybee JD 65.13 29 35.00
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 56.74 21 33.00
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 64.69 25 31.00
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 74.56 31 31.00
Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 63.12 19 25.00
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 70.95 20 22.00
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 72.42 19 19.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TRA1QND. NRA. JI0 SD. FD CH. CA2.00

10/06/2023: Event 5
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

1 605
2 568
3 540

Masters Gamblers

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 8PB2 25 67.00
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 67.49 31 61.00

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBX%6SPDX.SDX.33TM.S. FS.N. JC53.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
4 608 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX G&X14 27 47.00
5 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP&M\BKISAsd FS.S 33 45.00
6 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 69.52 32 44.00
7 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 67.71 24 30.00
8 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 62.72 27 27.00
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. 0 WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 6 Excellent Gamblers Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 65.00

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK988 34 64.00
2 Q 401 Wright, S Avondale Wren JD GD 59.18 30 60.00
3 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 63.52 30 60.00
4 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 62.75 29 59.00
5 Q 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 64.90 25 55.00
6 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 65.52 28 30.00
7 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 71.70 27 29.00
8 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 73.54 24 26.00
9 546 Jolley, M Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 72.59 19 21.00
10 600 Jolley, M Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD 69.34 14 20.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
11 554 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 69.57 20 20.00
12 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 64.97 17 19.00
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 0 WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. 0 WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 7 Excellent Strategic Pairs Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 85.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 92.30
1 418 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 92.30
2 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 105.01
2 413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  105.01
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 8 Novice Strategic Pairs Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 92.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 92.00
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 92.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

Q

o o0 M M W W NN PP R
O 0O O O O O O

519
548
312
536
532
538
546
537
517
612
543
514
305
314
611
603

Kisielnicki, K

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
butson, d

Knapp, R (Para District)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Jolley, M

Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Carroll, L (Para District)

Ellis, J (Para District)

Hyson, J (Para District)

Smith, M (Munno Para)

Smith, C (Para District)

Wills, B (Munno Para)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 37.19
Kayladene Full Throttle JD 37.19
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 63.79
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 63.79
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX%3.92
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 63.92
Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 68.65
Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  68.65
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET 93.89
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 93.89

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al)

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 9

Masters Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 71.00

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 71.00

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual  CAT#

551
402
420
523
550
568
528
534
315
306
405
421
540
511
503
555
521
567

O

o 0 0 o0 0 00 0 o0

N N o o o g b~ AW W NN PP PR

Handler (Club)

Warland, K

Matheson, N

Wright, S

Warcup, C (ADCSA)
Mudge, N

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)
Warland, K

Comely, T

Hedges, L (Para District)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Moralee, K (Para District)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Fagan, R

Magarey, J

Thomas, K

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 47.95

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 47.95
AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK%0.37
Albajail Friars Brew ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD HT 50.37

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEBVMDBISAsd FS.S
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 55.08
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 62.28
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 62.28
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 70.47
AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM 70.47
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 72.77

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDR73PDM, SDX,
.HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. BDX7SPDX.SDX
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD 80.07

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

GDX, ET

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 10

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Masters Strategic Pairs

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

Neville Cox STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 69.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 69.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 69.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 551 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 44.08
1 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 44.08
2 Q 555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 49.04
2 Q 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 49.04
3 Q 306 Hedges, L (Para District) AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM 63.77
3 Q 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 63.77
4 Q 420 Wright, S AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK&4.33
4 Q 523 Warcup, C (ADCSA) Albajail Friars Brew ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD HT 64.33
5 Q 421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBD23PDM, SDX, GDX, ET
5 Q 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 67.23
6 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPTAWHSAsd FS.S
6 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 72.91
7 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBXR9SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
7 511 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD 73.99
567 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD WD/ABS
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 11 Novice Strategic Pairs Neville Cox STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 77.00
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 77.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 77.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 77.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual
546
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312
519
548
517
612
514
611
603
543
305
314
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jolley, M

Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
butson, d

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Kisielnicki, K

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Carroll, L (Para District)

Hyson, J (Para District)

Wills, B (Munno Para)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Ellis, J (Para District)

Smith, M (Munno Para)

Smith, C (Para District)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD

Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX

DATE:
Dog's Time
56.43
56.43

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CA%6.62

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX
Kayladene Full Throttle JD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX
R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al)

56.62
58.25
58.25
64.46
64.46
75.56
75.56
97.53
97.53
103.15
103.15
121.97

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX121.97

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 12

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Excellent Strategic Pairs

Neville Cox

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 64.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 610
Q 413
554
512
605
418
557

N N P

Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Moralee, K (Para District)
THREADGOLD, C

Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 57.53
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 57.53
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 73.78
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 73.78

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD.
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 13
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 72.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 72.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 72.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 72.00

Masters Snooker

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 562
2 Q 608
3 Q 402
4 Q 315

Butler, A
Chapman, M
Matheson, N
Comely, T

Pedigree Name

Neville Cox STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 50.72
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&06
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 61.00
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 55.47

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
24
21

51.00
51.00
51.00
48.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
5 Q 421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBR2PSPDM, SDX,ZBDX, ET 47.00
6 Q 416 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 62.16 20 47.00
7 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPIVBBISAsd FS.S 15 35.00
8 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 67.94 20 34.00
9 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 65.56 8 22.00
10 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 88.34 13 22.00
540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 14 Excellent Snooker Neville Cox STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 50.00

-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 50.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR1S97 24 51.00
2 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 44.06 24 51.00
3 Q 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 35.25 18 45.00
4 Q 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 35.78 17 44.00
5 Q 600 Jolley, M Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD 35.91 17 44.00
6 Q 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 36.28 17 44.00
7 Q 546 Jolley, M Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 39.56 17 44.00
8 Q 542 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TH&6QND. NRA. JD/ SD. FD CH. CAl4.00
9 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 3rPB1 9 36.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO WD/ABS
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 15 Novice Snooker Neville Cox STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 563.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 56.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 56.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Wright, S Avondale Wren JD GD 37.31 22 49.00
2 Q 539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 35.81 20 47.00
3 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 44.38 19 46.00
4 Q 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 57.00 17 44.00
5 Q 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 32.37 15 42.00
6 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 33.56 13 40.00
7 Q 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  36.22 13 40.00
8 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 49.23 12 39.00
9 Q 535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 45.65 11 38.00
10 609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 43.04 20 25.00
11 512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 38.88 24 24.00
12 533 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 45.31 10 19.00
13 513 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 45.35 10 10.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
201 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN WD/ABS
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD WD/ABS
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 16 Novice Snooker Noeline Chapman STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 71.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 71.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 32.47 24 51.00
2 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 40.69 24 51.00
3 Q 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 49.12 24 51.00
4 Q 609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 36.41 16 43.00
5 Q 535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 52.63 16 43.00
6 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 44,91 24 44.00
7 539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 30.19 24 38.00
8 401 Wright, S Avondale Wren JD GD 32.28 24 38.00
9 513 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 40.37 24 38.00
10 533 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 71.00 24 38.00
11 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  41.00 24 24.00
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
201 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN WD/ABS
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD WD/ABS
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 17 Excellent Snooker Noeline Chapman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 71)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 86.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 86.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR379 24 51.00
2 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 40.37 24 51.00
3 Q 528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga) Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 43.50 24 51.00
4 Q 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 46.12 24 51.00
5 Q 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 55.87 24 51.00
6 Q 418 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 54.91 23 50.00
7 Q 546 Jolley, M Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 54.97 23 50.00
8 Q 542 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TES8®ND. NRA. JEB SD. FD CH. CA&0.00
9 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 3p@a7 24 38.00
600 Jolley, M Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD WD/ABS
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO WD/ABS
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 18 Masters Snooker Noeline Chapman STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 94.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 94.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 94.00
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 94.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 53.10 24 51.00
2 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 57.35 24 51.00
3 Q 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEIWPRISAsd FS.S 24 51.00
4 Q 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBX3SPDX.SDX.H4TM.S. FS.N. JC51.00
5 Q 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 59.41 23 50.00
6 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 81.59 23 43.00
7 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 94.00 24 38.00
8 416 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 94.00 16 36.00
9 421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB@OP8PDM, SDX,Z2DX, ET 31.00
10 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 94.00 21 30.00
608 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX.. WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 19

Excellent Gamblers

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00

Rose Ince STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q
2 Q
3 Q
4 Q
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

506
401
553
554
557
514
600
413
311
312
315
546
610
527

Baldwin, A

Wright, S

Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
THREADGOLD, C

Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Hyson, J (Para District)

Jolley, M

Moralee, K (Para District)
Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Comely, T

Jolley, M

Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TE%43

Avondale Wren JD GD

REED AD JDX GD SD

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,
Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD

Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

61.94
59.54
62.06
64.99
62.04
62.93
63.33
68.80
72.38
66.82
68.58
61.72

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

39
30
28
28
24
21
20
19
25
24
23
23
24

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. 0

59.00
50.00
48.00
48.00
44.00
41.00
40.00
39.00
37.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
26.00

WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 20

Masters Gamblers

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 63.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 63.00

Rose Ince STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

N o o~ WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
608 Chapman, M

405 Karutz, D (Munno Para)
402 Matheson, N

550 Mudge, N

568 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
503 Magarey, J

562 Butler, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBX%2SPDX.SDX.49TM.S. FS.N. JC70.00

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD S&B9 23 65.00

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB326 29 59.00

Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 67.16 28 58.00

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 67.83 33 45.00

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBIMBBISAsd FS.S 31 43.00

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 63.00 19 21.00

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. 0 WD/ABS
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 0 DQ

10/06/2023: Event 21

Novice Gamblers

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 59.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 59.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 59.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

Q

1

2 Q
3 Q
4 Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

555 Thomas, K

316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
533 Mudge, N

536 butson, d

Rose Ince STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 54.66
Honeybee JD 57.59
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 55.06
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 58.38

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

35 55.00
28 48.00
27 47.00
27 47.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
5 Q 518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 58.79 25 45.00
6 Q 542 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TEE3QND. NRA. JPL SD. FD CH. CAL1.00
7 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 60.89 29 41.00
8 535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 72.18 28 30.00
9 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 67.36 21 27.00
10 612 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 69.22 20 26.00
11 609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 53.76 16 18.00
539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 0 DQ
10/06/2023: Event 22 Excellent Strategic Pairs Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 418 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 82.17
1 Q 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 82.17
2 Q 554 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 85.68
2 Q 512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 85.68
610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD WD/ABS
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO WD/ABS
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 23 Novice Strategic Pairs Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 93.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 45,51
1 Q 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 45.51
2 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 69.26
2 Q 611 Wills, B (Munno Para) SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 69.26
3 Q 314 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.72.74
3 Q 305 Smith, M (Munno Para) Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) 72.74
4 Q 532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CA86.75
4 Q 538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 86.75
5 517 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET 106.10
5 612 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 106.10
6 543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 121.38
6 603 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX 121.38
546 Jolley, M Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD DQ
537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX DQ
10/06/2023: Event 24 Masters Strategic Pairs Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 90.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual ~ CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 551 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 52.22
1 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 52.22
2 Q 420 Wright, S AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK®4.33
2 Q 523 Warcup, C (ADCSA) Albajail Friars Brew ADM JDM JDO SPDM GD HT 54.33
3 Q 528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga) Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 56.57
3 Q 534 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 56.57
4 Q 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDA3SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
4 Q 511 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD 57.13
5 Q 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP&NsBISAsd FS.S
5 Q 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 62.50
6 Q 555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 68.13
6 Q 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 68.13
7 Q 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 70.18
7 Q 306 Hedges, L (Para District) AgCh(300) Cleo RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDM 70.18
8 Q 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 79.99
8 Q 421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB@98PDM, SDX, GDX, ET
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
567 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADX JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 25 Masters Gamblers Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT 65.00
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT

-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 562
2 Q 550
3 Q 605
4 Q 402
5 Q 540
6 Q 568
7 Q 608
8 405

503

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

Butler, A

Mudge, N

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Matheson, N

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Chapman, M

Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Magarey, J

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 57.92 39 69.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEIMABISAsd FS.S 38 68.00
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SP6 34 64.00
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 55.23 33 63.00
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBX9SPDX.SDX.33TM.S. FS.N. JC63.00
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 56.44 30 60.00
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&30 30 60.00
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 61.99 28 58.00
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. 0 WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 26
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 68.00
-~ JUMPING 400 - SCT 68.00
- JUMPING 300 - SCT 68.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT

Overall Place/Qual

Excellent Gamblers

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
1 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 53.13 34 54.00
2 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TB4s37 33 53.00
3 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 55.22 30 50.00
4 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 58.46 23 43.00
5 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 59.49 22 42.00
6 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 63.58 15 35.00
7 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 68.61 30 32.00
8 401 Wright, S Avondale Wren JD GD 60.51 28 30.00
9 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 67.04 24 26.00
546 Jolley, M Lovetorun Miss Trouble JDX SD GD RN AD 0 WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. 0 WD/ABS
600 Jolley, M Eddie CD RE ADX JDX GD SDX SPD 0 WD/ABS
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 0 WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 27 Novice Gamblers Jane Caulton STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 600 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 500 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 400 - SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - SCT 66.00
-- JUMPING 200 - SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 59.96 29 49.00
2 Q 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 55.87 27 47.00
3 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 60.69 26 46.00
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4 Q 518 Coulter, K (SAODC)
5 Q 536 butson, d
6 Q 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
7 Q 609 Matheson, N
8 542 Nottle, C (Para District)
9 533 Mudge, N
10 612 Carroll, L (Para District)
539 Baldwin, A
555 Thomas, K

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 52.48 25 45.00
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 53.36 25 45.00
Honeybee JD 56.75 23 43.00
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 57.80 22 42.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TKGOQND. NRA. JI6 SD. FD CH. CA&6.00

BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 61.01
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 75.58
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

15 35.00
17 19.00
0 WD/ABS
0 WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 28a Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 606 Griggs, D
611 Wills, B (Munno Para)
616 laidler, s
609 Matheson, N

Pedigree Name

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Dog's Time

Chase RN TKS 36.26

SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)

Catchemcasey RE TKS

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15 15.00
DQ

0.00 WD/ABS
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 28b Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 549 Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
2 Q 522 McAvoy, L
3 529 Hall, G

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Elzscot Mockingjay 27.27
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 27.96
Innisman Its All a Sham 22.00

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

4 544 Fagan, R
5 566 Baldwin, J
6 531 Hughes, K
7 533 Mudge, N
8 524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)
560 Loughlin, V
564 Carter, M
525 Zakelj, J
569 Dunlop, C (SDK&ODC INC)
535 Magarey, J
556 Kilpatrick, F (Riverland DTC)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC
Albajail Game On SWN
SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S
lldanach Alderaan Princess
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses
Glenmave Stylish Swiper
CAMBRAE SECOND TIME LUCKY
Willbegood Kosui Gemma
Kerodan Rebel Flame RN TK.N
Willbegood Kikusi Gwen
Betty

DATE:

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

34.82
36.15
26.69
51.50
40.46

5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
15 20.50
30 30.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 28c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

1 422 Aquilina, M (Para District)

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name

Milo

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

30.30

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00

11/06/2023: Event 28d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 318 Meller, M
2 304 Baker, L (Para District)

317 Collins, M (Para District)

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
HILBREN OOLA CD RA 37.84
Missy 48.48

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
0.00 DQ
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11/06/2023: Event 28e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual

1 202 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Kira 57.22

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
6.22

11/06/2023: Event 29a
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.27

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)
2 612 Carroll, L (Para District)
3 614 Sweeting, S (Para District)
4 601 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
610 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 26.07 0
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 49.20 0
Ollie JD 43.94 5
Beljekali Anouk 45.97 15

Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
1.20
5.00
15.00
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 29b
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.34

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

2 Q 563 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
3 Q 542 Nottle, C (Para District)

4 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
5 538 Stapledon, A (Para District)
6 532 Knapp, R (Para District)

539 Baldwin, A

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 28.09 0

Sarasota Looking Forward JD 28.59 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TKHBE3QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 43.40 0
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 50.16 0
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX1.52 5

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

0.00
3.16
5.00
0.00 DQ
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527
565
557
543
513
503
548

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Ellis, J (Para District)

Winter, K

Magarey, J

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.
Albajail Megajoule JD

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD

R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD

SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Kayladene Full Throttle JD

DQ

0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

NFC

11/06/2023: Event 29c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.27

Place/Qual
1 401
2 417
3 410
414
419
412

CAT# Handler (Club)

Wright, S

King, R (Dogs SA)

Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)
Holmes, T

Torres, N

Laxton, B (Para District)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Avondale Wren JD GD 26.04 5
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 34.69 5

TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX3HAS8s HTM.I FS.b
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD

Lexie CCD JD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
5.00

DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 29d

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.14

Place/Qual
1 Q 305
2 301
3 310

CAT# Handler (Club)

Smith, M (Munno Para)
Smith, C (Para District)

Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) 45.04 0
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 55.25 0
Fencho Raphsody in Blue JC JD AD 53.58 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.25
8.58
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4 307
313
316

Gibson, B (Dogs SA)
Watkins, F (Munno Para)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 52.94 10
Shelby AD JD
Honeybee JD

12.94
0.00 DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 29e
COURSE STATS: Length: 157; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 30a
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.86

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 608 Chapman, M
2 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
607 Hill, B
604 Wauchope, N
603 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&80
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 3eR1
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO

windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5.00

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 30b
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.94

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 519 Kisielnicki, K
2 Q 506 Baldwin, A
3 Q 562 Butler, A

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 34.00
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR4&514
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 34.57

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
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o N o o b

521
550
508
559
555
545
534
551
514
554
512
540
536
561
568
518
526

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Mudge, N

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Symons, R

Thomas, K

Kisielnicki, K

Warland, K

Warland, K

Hyson, J (Para District)
THREADGOLD, C
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
butson, d

Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Cox, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 46.33 0 0.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPB8WBISAsd FS.S 5 5.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 44.45 5 5.00
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 57.90 0 7.90
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 43.20 10 10.00
AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX DQ
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX DQ
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 0.00 DQ
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC DQ
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd DQ
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 0.00 DQ
O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. DQ
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO DQ
Millie RN JDX AD 0.00 DQ
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 0.00 DQ
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 30c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.86
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q
Q

402
420
421
413

Matheson, N
Wright, S
Moralee, K (Para District)

Moralee, K (Para District)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 38.81 0
AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK&0.28 0
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB@48PDM, SDX, GDX, ET
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  60.35 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.35
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 0.00 DQ
415 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 30d Masters Jumping 300 Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 51.00; ROT 3.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 315 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 43.72 0 0.00
2 314 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.59.59 0 8.59
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD DQ
300 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX DQ
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS DQ
11/06/2023: Event 30e Masters Jumping 200 Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 3la Excellent Jumping 600 Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para) R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 32.67 0 0.00
2 Q 614 Sweeting, S (Para District) Ollie JD 41.84 0 0.00
3 Q 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 50.67 0 0.00
612 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

11/06/2023: Event 31b

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

532 Knapp, R (Para District)
538 Stapledon, A (Para District)
563 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
543 Ellis, J (Para District)

539 Baldwin, A

513 Winter, K

547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
503 Magarey, J

542 Nottle, C (Para District)

527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC)

Frankie Aston

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Albajail Megajoule JD 28.73 0 0.00
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 29.76 0 0.00
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CA%9.70 0 0.00
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 49.68 0 5.68
Sarasota Looking Forward JD DQ
R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD DQ
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 0.00 DQ
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD DQ
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD DQ
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA. DQ
SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. DQ

11/06/2023: Event 31c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

401 Wright, S
417 King, R (Dogs SA)
414 Holmes, T
419 Torres, N

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
Avondale Wren JD GD
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD
HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

28.28

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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412 Laxton, B (Para District)
410 Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Lexie CCD JD
TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I

DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 31d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA)
2 301 Smith, C (Para District)
316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
305 Smith, M (Munno Para)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 47.73 0

Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 71.98 10
Honeybee JD
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al)

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
29.98
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 31e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Frankie Aston STATUS : NOT STARTED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 32a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 607 Hill, B
2 Q 608 Chapman, M
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
604 Wauchope, N
603 Stapledon, A (Para District)

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 40.05 0
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GBX52 0
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD

windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO

Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

11/06/2023: Event 32b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 562 Butler, A

2 Q 550 Mudge, N

3 506 Baldwin, A

4 551 Warland, K

5 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

6 534 Warland, K

7 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga)
519 Kisielnicki, K
555 Thomas, K
514 Hyson, J (Para District)
554 THREADGOLD, C
512 Warming, M (Noarlunga)
536 butson, d
508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
561 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
568 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
559 Symons, R
518 Coulter, K (SAODC)
526 Cox, N

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT.

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

36.15

Course Faults

0

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBBVBBEISAsd FS.S 0
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR328

Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM

44.48

5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @BX9SPDX.SDX. BITM.S. FS.N. JC.5.00

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD
Millie RN JDX AD

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Albajail Marley's Dream JDX

47.47
55.67

5
0

5.00
6.67
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 32c Masters Jumping 400

Frankie Aston

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 420 Wright, S
2 421 Moralee, K (Para District)
3 415 Stroet, J
413 Moralee, K (Para District)
408 Baker, S
402 Matheson, N

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

DATE:

Dog's Time

AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK&2.90

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB®&33PDM, SDX, GDX, ET

Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 68.80
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO
Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
1.32

5 19.80
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 32d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 315 Comely, T
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
300 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
314 Smith, C (Para District)

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 47.93
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD

Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 32e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200

Place/Qual

200 Torres, N

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 33a Novice Jumping 600

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.96

Place/Qual

CAT#

606
611
616
609

Handler (Club)

Griggs, D
Wills, B (Munno Para)
laidler, s

Matheson, N

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name
Chase RN TKS
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Catchemcasey RE TKS

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

DATE:

Dog's Time

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 33b
COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 46.00; ROT 3.22
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

531
544
560
549
564
529
524
525
522
569
535
533
566
556

Novice Jumping 500

Hughes, K

Fagan, R

Loughlin, V

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
Carter, M

Hall, G

Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)
Zakelj, J

McAvoy, L

Dunlop, C (SDK&ODC INC)
Magarey, J

Mudge, N

Baldwin, J

Kilpatrick, F (Riverland DTC)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
lldanach Alderaan Princess
Albajail Game On SWN
Glenmave Stylish Swiper
Elzscot Mockingjay
CAMBRAE SECOND TIME LUCKY
Innisman Its All a Sham
Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses
Willbegood Kosui Gemma
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa
Kerodan Rebel Flame RN TK.N
Willbegood Kikusi Gwen
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S
Betty

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

33.37

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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11/06/2023: Event 33c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 50.00; ROT 2.96
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

422 Aquilina, M (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

Milo

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 33d Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 53.00; ROT 2.79

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 318 Meller, M
2 304 Baker, L (Para District)

317 Collins, M (Para District)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name
HILBREN OOLA CD RA
Missy

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
38.67
49.11

Course Faults

0
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
10.00
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 33e Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 148; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.6

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
201 Torres, N
202 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

Kira

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 34a Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Frankie Aston

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 34b Excellent Agility 300

Frankie Aston

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1

CAT# Handler (Club)

312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
314 Smith, C (Para District)

307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA)

313 Watkins, F (Munno Para)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 58.80 5
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.

Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD

Shelby AD JD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 34c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 74.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

417
413
408
410

Excellent Agility 400

King, R (Dogs SA)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Baker, S

Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 45.94 0
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO
Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD

TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 34d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

553
511
503
517
568
561

Excellent Agility 500

Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Fagan, R

Magarey, J

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

REED AD JDX GD SD 46.74 10
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX

Millie RN JDX AD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 19/06/2023 08:29:19 pm



547
536
554

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
butson, d
THREADGOLD, C

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 34e

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 613
612

CAT# Handler (Club)

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Carroll, L (Para District)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 44.33
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 35a

Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual
200

CAT# Handler (Club)

Torres, N

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 35b

Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 72.00; ROT 3.06

Place/Qual
1 311
2 315

CAT# Handler (Club)
Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Comely, T

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 75.44
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 56.45

Course Faults

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

8.44
10.00

11/06/2023: Event 35c¢

Masters Agility 400

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.24

Place/Qual CAT#H

421
415
405
402

Handler (Club)

Moralee, K (Para District)
Stroet, J
Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Matheson, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD

Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 35d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.55

Place/Qual
1 Q 562
2 508
3 519
4 550

555
514
506
512
540
528

CAT# Handler (Club)

Butler, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Kisielnicki, K

Mudge, N

Thomas, K

Hyson, J (Para District)
Baldwin, A

Warming, M (Noarlunga)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 37.49 0 0.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 45.96 5 5.00
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 46.65 5 5.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBVBASAsd FS.S 10 10.00
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 0.00 DQ
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC DQ
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 0.00 DQ
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. DQ
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 35e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 220; SCT 72.00; ROT 3.06

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
2 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA)

607 Hill, B

604 Wauchope, N

608 Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 8eD9
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 61.17
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO

Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

0 0.00
20 20.00
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 36a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.00; ROT

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
201 Torres, N
202 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

Kira

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

11/06/2023: Event 36b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District)
2 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
318 Meller, M
317 Collins, M (Para District)

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 66.37
Honeybee JD 79.00

HILBREN OOLA CD RA

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
DQ
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 36¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 400

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
414 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
412 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD DQ
422 Aquilina, M (Para District) Milo DQ
11/06/2023: Event 36d Novice Agility 500 Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 526 Cox, N Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 46.68 0 0.00

2 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 31.89 5 5.00

3 522 McAvoy, L Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 33.00 5 5.00

4 539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 35.62 10 10.00

5 529 Hall, G Innisman Its All a Sham 33.39 15 15.00

6 565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 43.83 15 15.00
557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 0.00 DQ
535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen DQ
538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA DQ
543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 0.00 DQ
532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX DQ
524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC) Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses 0.00 DQ
558 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD DQ
525 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma DQ
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
531 Hughes, K lldanach Alderaan Princess 0.00 DQ
537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX DQ
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556 Kilpatrick, F (Riverland DTC)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

Betty

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 36e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT

Novice Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 614 Sweeting, S (Para District)
2 601 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
3 603 Stapledon, A (Para District)
611 Wills, B (Munno Para)
616 laidler, s
615 REIMANN, P

Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ollie JD 42.52
Beljekali Anouk 44.95
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX 53.83

SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Catchemcasey RE TKS
Ch Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
15 15.00
15 15.00
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 37a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 86.00; ROT

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 202 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)
201 Torres, N

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Kira 76.06

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 37b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 318 Meller, M
2 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
HILBREN OOLA CD RA 52.95
Honeybee JD 55.05

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00

5 5.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
301 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD DQ
317 Collins, M (Para District) Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy NFC
11/06/2023: Event 37c Novice Agility 400 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 422 Aquilina, M (Para District) Milo 35.62 10 10.00
2 412 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD 57.38 10 10.00
414 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 37d Novice Agility 500 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 30.23 0 0.00
2 518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 37.94 5 5.00
3 558 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 38.50 5 5.00
4 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  44.92 5 5.00
5 526 Cox, N Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 49.97 5 5.00
6 529 Hall, G Innisman Its All a Sham 31.59 15 15.00
7 532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CA%2.69 15 15.00
8 531 Hughes, K lldanach Alderaan Princess 46.14 20 20.00
538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 0.00 DQ
565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 0.00 DQ
543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

548 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Full Throttle JD NFC
524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC) Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses DQ
539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 0.00 WD/ABS
525 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma DQ
522 McAvoy, L Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 0.00 DQ
557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD DQ
535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen DQ
556 Kilpatrick, F (Riverland DTC) Betty 0.00 WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 37e Novice Agility 600 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 614 Sweeting, S (Para District) Ollie JD 42.27 0 0.00

601 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk DQ
611 wills, B (Munno Para) SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) DQ
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
603 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX DQ
609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD NFC

11/06/2023: Event 38a Excellent Agility 200 Kendal Olsen STATUS : NOT STARTED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 38b Excellent Agility 300 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 81.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 307
2 312
3 310
4 314

Handler (Club)

Gibson, B (Dogs SA)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Smith, C (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS
Fencho Raphsody in Blue JC JD AD

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Dog's Time

67.51
61.54
77.28

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.78.20

Course Faults
0
5
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

11/06/2023: Event 38c

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 413
417
408
410

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moralee, K (Para District)
King, R (Dogs SA)

Baker, S

Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  62.54

Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD
TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 38d

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 553
2 Q 536
3 Q 547
4 561
511
503

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
butson, d

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
Fagan, R

Magarey, J

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name
REED AD JDX GD SD
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD
Millie RN JDX AD
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

47.47
57.51
69.09
72.61

Course Faults

0
0
0
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.61
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
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517 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
568 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
554 THREADGOLD, C

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

DATE:
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 38e Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

612 Carroll, L (Para District)

Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 39.88
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 39a Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 214; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

200 Torres, N

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 39b Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 214; SCT 70.00; ROT 3.06

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 300 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

315 Comely, T

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX 63.05
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 82.42

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
17.42
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 39c Masters Agility 400

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 214; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.24

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 Q 405
421
415
402

Handler (Club)

Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Stroet, J

Matheson, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 58.69 0

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 39d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 214; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.34

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

2 506 Baldwin, A

3 550 Mudge, N

4 555 Thomas, K

5 528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)
512 Warming, M (Noarlunga)
514 Hyson, J (Para District)
519 Kisielnicki, K
521 Randall, H (Noarlunga)
508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
562 Butler, A

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @BX1SPDX.SDX. BHTM.S. FS.N. JC.5.00

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK4s34 5
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEVRHUISAsd FS.S 5
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 56.54 5
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 70.08 5

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT.

5.00
5.00
5.00

11.08

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 39e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 214; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.24

Kendal Olsen STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual
1 607
2 608
605
610
604

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hill, B

Chapman, M

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Wauchope, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 4491 5 5.00
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GbiX84 10 10.00
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD 0.00 DQ
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 0.00 DQ
Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO 0.00 WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 40

Open Jumping
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 48.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Q 506
562
540
402
534
551
521
539
550
508

© ©® N o o A W N R
o O O O O O

[Eny
o

Baldwin, A

Butler, A

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Matheson, N

Warland, K

Warland, K

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Baldwin, A

Mudge, N

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR388 0 0.00
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 25.42 0 0.00
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @BbX6SPDX.SDX. BITM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 27.84 0 0.00
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 29.24 0 0.00
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 29.66 0 0.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 34.13 0 0.00
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 24.57 5 5.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEAVMBISAsd FS.S 5 5.00
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 28.03 5 5.00
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11
12
13

603
533
524
609
517
532
401
522
528
557
317
566
568
554
549
613
518
316
541
563
416
559
530
607
503
312

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Stapledon, A (Para District)
Mudge, N

Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)
Matheson, N

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Wright, S

McAvoy, L

Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)
Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Collins, M (Para District)
Baldwin, J

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
THREADGOLD, C

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)

Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Symons, R

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Hill, B

Magarey, J

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX 36.60 5
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 32.99 15
Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses 28.84 50

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX
Avondale Wren JD GD

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD
Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

Elzscot Mockingjay

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO
Honeybee JD

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Sarasota Looking Forward JD

Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS

HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

5.00
15.00
50.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD DQ
408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD DQ
537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX DQ
536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO DQ
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD DQ
542 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA. DQ
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD DQ
547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD DQ
514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC DQ

11/06/2023: Event 41 Open Agility Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 73.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 73.00
--JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

1 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TRZs31 0 0.00
2 Q 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 32.72 0 0.00
3 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 34.27 0 0.00
4 Q 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBX9SPDX.SDX. BITM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
5 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 8P[26 0 0.00
6 Q 555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 44.55 0 0.00
7 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBMIBISAsd FS.S 5 5.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

8 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 41.61 5 5.00

9 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 48.56 5 5.00

10 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 52.21 5 5.00

11 527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,6D46PD,TK.S. 5 5.00

12 408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 35.90 10 10.00

13 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para) R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 40.47 10 10.00

14 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 73.66 10 10.66
541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 0.00 DQ
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS DQ
547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 0.00 DQ
554 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd NFC
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
530 Kolze, S (Munno Para) Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS WD/ABS
607 Hill, B HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 0.00 DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD DQ
536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 42 Open Agility Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 34.90 0 0.00
2 Q 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 34.99 0 0.00
3 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 35.97 0 0.00
4 Q 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 46.76 0 0.00
5 Q 521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 47.38 0 0.00
6 Q 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 57.64 0 0.00
7 Q 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 58.57 0 0.00
8 Q 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 64.44 0 0.00
9 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para) R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 37.94 5 5.00
10 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) 0O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GBXR0OSPDX.SDX. BITM.S. FS.N. JC.5.00
11 555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 40.38 5 5.00
12 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 50.07 5 5.00
506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S 0.00 DQ
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. 0.00 WD/ABS
547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD WD/ABS
610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD DQ
514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 0.00 DQ
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
607 Hill, B HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD DQ
11/06/2023: Event 43a Masters Jumping 600 Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
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Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

o 0 O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

605
608
607
604

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Chapman, M

Hill, B

Wauchope, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 3kB@4
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&59
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 37.52

Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO 42.89

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Course Faults

0
0
0
0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11/06/2023: Event 43b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N oo 0o B~ W N P

Q
Q

545
562
550
568
518
512
534
555
536
551
514
519
554
506
540
508

Masters Jumping 500

Kisielnicki, K

Butler, A

Mudge, N

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
Warland, K

Thomas, K

butson, d

Warland, K

Hyson, J (Para District)
Kisielnicki, K
THREADGOLD, C
Baldwin, A

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX 31.32 0 0.00
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 33.84 0 0.00
R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEBBISAsd FS.S 5 5.00
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 37.67 5 5.00
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 38.35 5 5.00
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 36.80 10 10.00
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 40.93 10 10.00
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 42.08 10 10.00
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 62.38 15 28.38
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM DQ
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC DQ
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX DQ
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd DQ
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC. DQ
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD DQ
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561
559
526

Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
Symons, R
Cox, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC
Millie RN JDX AD
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

Albajail Marley's Dream JDX

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 43c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual
Q 413
402
420
415
421
408

a A W N P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moralee, K (Para District)
Matheson, N

Wright, S

Stroet, J

Moralee, K (Para District)
Baker, S

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  46.88
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 39.03
AGCH (400) Maggie ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDM GDM TK&).46
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 50.95

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBO98PDM, SDX, 6DX, ET

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD

Course Faults
0
5
5

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

DQ

11/06/2023: Event 43d

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 315
2 Q 300
3 311
4 312
314

CAT# Handler (Club)

Comely, T
Watkins, F (Munno Para)

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Smith, C (Para District)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 40.62

Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX 45.95
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 55.25
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 57.18

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.

Course Faults

0
0
5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.18
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 43e

Masters Jumping 200

Murray Sharman STATUS : NOT STARTED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

200

Torres, N

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Dog's Time

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 44a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1

Q

611
606
616
609

Novice Jumping 600

Wills, B (Munno Para)
Griggs, D
laidler, s

Matheson, N

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Chase RN TKS
Catchemcasey RE TKS

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

29.49

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

DQ

11/06/2023: Event 44b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 40.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

a A W N P

Q
Q

531
525
522
533
569
560
549
529
524

Novice Jumping 500

Hughes, K

Zakelj, J

McAvoy, L

Mudge, N

Dunlop, C (SDK&ODC INC)
Loughlin, V

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)

Hall, G

Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
lldanach Alderaan Princess
Willbegood Kosui Gemma
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Kerodan Rebel Flame RN TK.N
Glenmave Stylish Swiper
Elzscot Mockingjay
Innisman Its All a Sham

Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
20.32
24.53
18.20
30.42
34.67

Course Faults

o o0 o1 O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

NFC
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544 Fagan, R

535 Magarey, J

566 Baldwin, J

556 Kilpatrick, F (Riverland DTC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

Albajail Game On SWN

Willbegood Kikusi Gwen

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S
Betty

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

DQ

DQ

DQ
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 44c Novice Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 43.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

422 Aquilina, M (Para District)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Milo

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time  Course Faults

26.60 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00

11/06/2023: Event 44d Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 317 Collins, M (Para District)
2 Q 318 Meller, M
304 Baker, L (Para District)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy
HILBREN OOLA CD RA
Missy

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time  Course Faults

26.12 0
28.87 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

DQ

11/06/2023: Event 44e Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
201 Torres, N
202 Tyndall, R (SDK&ODC INC)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

Kira

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time  Course Faults

65.85 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
17.85
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
11/06/2023: Event 45a Excellent Jumping 600 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para) R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 25.48 5 5.00
2 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 44.61 10 10.61
612 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 45b Excellent Jumping 500 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 41.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 25.50 0 0.00
2 Q 563 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JD 26.87 0 0.00
3 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 40.11 0 0.00
4 542 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. THZ1®ND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA2.16
5 565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 31.23 5 5.00
6 532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CA®5.47 5 5.00
7 543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 37.47 10 10.00
8 538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 48.58 5 12.58
539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD DQ
513 Winter, K SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. DQ
11/06/2023: Event 45c Excellent Jumping 400 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 410 Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)
2 Q 412 Laxton, B (Para District)
417 King, R (Dogs SA)
414 Holmes, T
419 Torres, N
401 Wright, S

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDXHASAs HTM.I FS.I0 0.00
Lexie CCD JD 40.95 0 0.00
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD DQ
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
Avondale Wren JD GD DQ

11/06/2023: Event 45d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA)
2 Q 313 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
3 Q 305 Smith, M (Munno Para)
4 301 Smith, C (Para District)
316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)

Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 38.56
Shelby AD JD 38.79
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) 43.66
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 53.80

Honeybee JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 4.80
0.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 45e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 46a Novice Jumping 600

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT#H
1 606
2 609
611
616

Handler (Club)

Griggs, D
Matheson, N
Wills, B (Munno Para)

laidler, s

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name
Chase RN TKS
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al)
Catchemcasey RE TKS

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Dog's Time
29.08
21.38

Course Faults

5
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
15.00
DQ
WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 46b

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual
Q 549
Q 569
529
522
531
533
535
525
566
564
544

o 0o A WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
Dunlop, C (SDK&ODC INC)
Hall, G

McAvoy, L

Hughes, K

Mudge, N

Magarey, J

Zakelj, J

Baldwin, J

Carter, M

Fagan, R

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name
Elzscot Mockingjay
Kerodan Rebel Flame RN TK.N
Innisman Its All a Sham
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa
lldanach Alderaan Princess
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Willbegood Kikusi Gwen

Willbegood Kosui Gemma

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time
23.97
32.13
20.63
24.48
27.41
29.11

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S

CAMBRAE SECOND TIME LUCKY
Albajail Game On SWN

Course Faults

o o0 o0 o O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

DQ

12/06/2023: Event 46¢

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Murray Sharman

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 423 Hooper, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Pedigree Name

Tookurra Diamonds on the SeaTKS

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Dog's Time

42.88

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00

12/06/2023: Event 46d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual

1 317
318 Meller, M

Collins, M (Para District)

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

HILBREN OOLA CD RA

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Dog's Time

28.92

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
DQ

12/06/2023: Event 46e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 200

Place/Qual
201 Torres, N

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : NOT STARTED

Dog's Time

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 47a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
2 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

612 Carroll, L (Para District)

Murray Sharman

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 42.28
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 25.57

Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
DQ

12/06/2023: Event 47b Excellent Jumping 500

Murray Sharman

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o o A WN P

548
541
547
532
527
538
552
563
565
557
543
513
503
542
539

Chapman, J (K9 Agility)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Knapp, R (Para District)
Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Green, M

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Ellis, J (Para District)
Winter, K

Magarey, J

Nottle, C (Para District)
Baldwin, A

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Kayladene Full Throttle JD 24.22 5 5.00
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 26.93 5 5.00
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 41.30 5 5.00
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAR3.22 10 10.00
SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,@8®H38PD,TK.S. 10 10.39
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 50.39 5 11.39
Bauers Eve AD JD DQ
Sarasota Looking Forward JD DQ
Albajail Megajoule JD DQ
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD DQ
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD DQ
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA. DQ
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD DQ

12/06/2023: Event 47¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

414

412
417
419

Excellent Jumping 400

Holmes, T
Laxton, B (Para District)
King, R (Dogs SA)

Torres, N

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 32.16 0
Lexie CCD JD 46.32 0
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 30.99 5

HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
WD/ABS
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418 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)
410 Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. DQ
TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I DQ

12/06/2023: Event 47d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 Q 307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA)
3 Q 305 Smith, M (Munno Para)
4 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District)
5 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Shelby AD JD 33.94
Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 41.46
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) 43.55
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 45.69
Honeybee JD 53.20

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.20

o O O O o

12/06/2023: Event 47e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Place/Qual

Murray Sharman STATUS : NOT STARTED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 48a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 47.00; ROT

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 607 Hill, B
2 Q 604 Wauchope, N
3 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

608 Chapman, M

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 33.56
Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO 43.89

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SeD7
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00

0.00 DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

12/06/2023: Event 48b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

o N o o B~ W N BB

Q
Q
Q

550
562
555
526
506
519
508
561
518
521
545
534
551
514
559
568
512
540
536
554

Masters Jumping 500

Mudge, N

Butler, A

Thomas, K

Cox, N

Baldwin, A

Kisielnicki, K

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Chapman, N (Gawler DTC)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Kisielnicki, K

Warland, K

Warland, K

Hyson, J (Para District)
Symons, R

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
butson, d

THREADGOLD, C

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEIMBBEISAsd FS.S 0

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 32.45 0
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 37.18 0
Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 49.81 0
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR1S26 5
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 32.00 5
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 32.90 5
Millie RN JDX AD 73.10 5

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.81
5.00
5.00
5.00
32.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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12/06/2023: Event 48c

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 408 Baker, S
2 Q 421 Moralee, K (Para District)
3 413 Moralee, K (Para District)
415 Stroet, J
402 Matheson, N

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 32.43 0

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JBR45PDM, SDX, GDX, ET
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  47.65 5
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00 DQ
DQ

12/06/2023: Event 48d

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 315 Comely, T
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
314 Smith, C (Para District)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 39.08 0

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

12/06/2023: Event 48e

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

200

Torres, N

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 49

Open Jumping

Rachael Fagan STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

COURSE STATS (Length: 200)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 60.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 545 Kisielnicki, K

2 Q 519 Kisielnicki, K

3 Q 506 Baldwin, A

4 Q 562 Butler, A

5 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
6 Q 550 Mudge, N

7 Q 607 Hill, B

8 Q 402 Matheson, N

9 Q 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

10 Q 608 Chapman, M

11 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
12 Q 555 Thomas, K

13 Q 417 King, R (Dogs SA)

14 Q 551 Warland, K

15 Q 315 Comely, T

16 Q 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para)

17 Q 421 Moralee, K (Para District)
18 Q 536 butson, d

19 517 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

Pedigree Name
AGCh Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADM JDM ADO SPDX 31.00
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 31.46
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR1S54
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 31.92
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SBBO

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SP88BBISAsd FS.S

HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 33.72
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 34.51
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 34.95
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&33
REED AD JDX GD SD 36.85
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 37.56
Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 38.26

Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 38.27
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 40.45
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 41.48

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB&18PDM, SDX, GDX, ET

Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 52.66
Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET 64.84

Dog's Time

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Course Faults

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

0

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.84
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

547
610
539
311
613
529
415
316
552
542
408
522
513
305
563
611
528
410
540
609
557
416
533
549
531
414

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Baldwin, A

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Hall, G

Stroet, J

Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Green, M

Nottle, C (Para District)
Baker, S

McAvoy, L

Winter, K

Smith, M (Munno Para)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Wills, B (Munno Para)
Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)
Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Matheson, N

Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Mudge, N

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
Hughes, K

Holmes, T

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 47.45 5 5.00
Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 56.35 5 5.00
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 31.20 10 10.00
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 65.97 5 10.97
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 34.43 15 15.00
Innisman Its All a Sham 34.66 15 15.00
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 68.82 10 18.82
Honeybee JD 74.22 10 24.22
Bauers Eve AD JD 0.00
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00
Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 0.00
Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa
SHEISRUBIE CCD RN JD GD 0.00
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) 0.00
Sarasota Looking Forward JD 0.00
SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 0.00
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX
TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.I 0.00
0O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD 0.00
Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD
Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX 0.00
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 0.00
Elzscot Mockingjay 0.00

lldanach Alderaan Princess

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

534 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 0.00 DQ
603 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX DQ
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 DQ
508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 0.00 DQ
566 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S 0.00 DQ
559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 0.00 DQ
532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX 0.00 DQ
314 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX. 0.00 DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO 0.00 DQ
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 0.00 DQ
554 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 0.00 DQ
521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 0.00 DQ
537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edelevlek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX 0.00 DQ
524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC) Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses 0.00 NFC
317 Collins, M (Para District) Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy 0.00 DQ

12/06/2023: Event 50a Excellent Agility 200 Kendal Olsen STATUS : NOT STARTED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
12/06/2023: Event 50b Excellent Agility 300 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
1 307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA) Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 62.47 5 5.00
2 313 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Shelby AD JD 48.39 10 10.00
3 314 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.61.72 15 15.00
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 50c Excellent Agility 400 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
417 King, R (Dogs SA) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD DQ
413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD, JDO  58.27 10 10.00
418 Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC) Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD. 60.30 10 10.00
408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD DQ
410 Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC) TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX HSAs HTM.I FS.1 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 50d Excellent Agility 500 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 43.11 0 0.00
2 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 58.19 5 5.00
3 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 62.57 10 12.57
4 561 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC) Millie RN JDX AD 72.02 10 22.02
511 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
517 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET DQ
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568 Taylor, S (Munno Para)
554 THREADGOLD, C

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:

Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

0.00 DQ
0.00 NFC

12/06/2023: Event 50e Excellent Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
612 Carroll, L (Para District)
613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name

Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

Course Faults

12/06/2023: Event 51a Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

201 Torres, N

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 51b Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
301 Smith, C (Para District)
316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
318 Meller, M
317 Collins, M (Para District)

Kendal Olsen

Pedigree Name
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD
Honeybee JD
HILBREN OOLA CD RA

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC

Course Faults

12/06/2023: Event 51c Novice Agility 400

Kendal Olsen

STATUS : IN PROGRESS
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
414 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
412 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD DQ
423 Hooper, A Tookurra Diamonds on the SeaTKS NFC
12/06/2023: Event 51d Novice Agility 500 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 38.51 0 0.00
2 Q 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edelevliek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  38.85 0 0.00
3 Q 538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 41.24 0 0.00
4 558 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 35.17 10 10.00
5 543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 50.17 10 10.00
6 522 McAvoy, L Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 31.16 25 25.00
529 Hall, G Innisman Its All a Sham DQ
565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD DQ
539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD DQ
548 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Full Throttle JD DQ
532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX DQ
524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC) Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses NFC
541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD DQ
525 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma DQ
531 Hughes, K lldanach Alderaan Princess DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO DQ
535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen NFC
526 Cox, N Albajail Marley's Dream JDX DQ
12/06/2023: Event 51e Novice Agility 600 Kendal Olsen STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
611 wills, B (Munno Para) SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) NFC
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
603 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX DQ
609 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD NFC
12/06/2023: Event 52a Novice Agility 200 Murray Sharman STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
201 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine TKS RN WD/ABS
12/06/2023: Event 52b Novice Agility 300 Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 318 Meller, M HILBREN OOLA CD RA 46.07 0 0.00
2 Q 301 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 47.55 0 0.00
316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

317 Collins, M (Para District) Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy NFC
12/06/2023: Event 52c Novice Agility 400 Murray Sharman STATUS : NOT STARTED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
414 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
419 Torres, N HurricaneLexi RAE TKN JC JD WD/ABS
412 Laxton, B (Para District) Lexie CCD JD DQ
12/06/2023: Event 52d Novice Agility 500 Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 541 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 28.60 0 0.00
2 Q 538 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JD ET CAA 44.50 0 0.00
3 Q 526 Cox, N Albajail Marley's Dream JDX 49.35 0 0.00
4 522 McAvoy, L Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa 28.92 5 5.00
5 565 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 33.79 5 5.00
6 518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 38.19 5 5.00
7 557 Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC) Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD 41.98 5 5.00
8 525 Zakelj, J Willbegood Kosui Gemma 43.40 5 5.00
9 532 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX6.56 10 10.00
10 537 Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga) Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX  36.87 15 15.00
11 543 Ellis, J (Para District) R.CH. Shartooz Spicks and Specks CDX. JD 60.90 20 20.00
531 Hughes, K lldanach Alderaan Princess DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

524 Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC) Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses 0.00 NFC
529 Hall, G Innisman Its All a Sham 0.00 DQ
558 Place, H (Munno Para) Montego Gumby RE CCD JD 0.00 DQ
535 Magarey, J Willbegood Kikusi Gwen 0.00 DQ
539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 52e Novice Agility 600 Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 611 Wills, B (Munno Para) SAVANETA TOUCH THE SKY (Al) 41.81 5 5.00
616 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
603 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX DQ
12/06/2023: Event 53a Excellent Agility 200 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
12/06/2023: Event 53b Excellent Agility 300 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 48.03 0 0.00
2 Q 313 Watkins, F (Munno Para) Shelby AD JD 53.99 0 0.00
3 Q 307 Gibson, B (Dogs SA) Sailoz Made To Shimmer AD JD 60.03 0 0.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
4 314 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. AD. JDX.55.55 5 5.00
12/06/2023: Event 53c Excellent Agility 400 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 71.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 410 Legg, S (SDK&ODC INC) TCH Lifesong Now You See Me RA TK.S AD JDX SD SPD GDX4Bl2As HTM.I FS.b 5.00
2 408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD 40.35 15 15.00
3 413 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SD, SPD,JDO  61.21 15 15.00
417 King, R (Dogs SA) Brashelle Mister Fahrenheit AD JD 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 53d Excellent Agility 500 Murray Sharman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 553 Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC) REED AD JDX GD SD 46.79 0 0.00
2 Q 559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 52.26 0 0.00
3 Q 547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 58.89 0 0.00
4 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 53.63 5 5.00
5 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 54.14 5 5.00
6 561 Chapman, N (Gawler DTC) Millie RN JDX AD 63.38 5 5.00
7 517 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET 71.78 20 25.78
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
554 THREADGOLD, C Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd 0.00 DQ
511 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAA JDX SPDX AD GD SD 0.00 DQ
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12/06/2023: Event 53e Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 612 Carroll, L (Para District)
2 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)

DATE:
STATUS : IN PROGRESS

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Murray Sharman

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD 69.72
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 36.15

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 1.72
5 5.00

12/06/2023: Event 54a Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

200 Torres, N

Murray Sharman STATUS : NOT STARTED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 54b Masters Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 300 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
2 315 Comely, T
3 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX 55.79
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX, 56.45
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 63.21

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00

12/06/2023: Event 54c Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 402 Matheson, N
2 Q 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 42.37
Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 56.59

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
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421

Stroet, J

Moralee, K (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 56.15

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET

10

10.00
0.00 DQ

12/06/2023: Event 54d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 506 Baldwin, A

2 Q 562 Butler, A

3 Q 528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)

4 519 Kisielnicki, K

5 550 Mudge, N

6 555 Thomas, K

7 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

8 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

9 512 Warming, M (Noarlunga)
514 Hyson, J (Para District)
521 Randall, H (Noarlunga)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK(536

AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 40.92
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 54.34
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 41.28

Course Faults

0
0
0
5

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPERBBESAsd FS.S 5

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 49.04
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 49.19

5
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @BX4SPDX.SDX. BITM.S. FS.N. JC.5.00

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 47.88
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

10

10.00
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 54e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 607 Hill, B
2 Q 608 Chapman, M
3 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

Murray Sharman STATUS : IN PROGRESS
Pedigree Name Dog's Time
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 44.18

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GBX31
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD &1

Course Faults
0
0
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
10.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
4 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 68.80 10 11.80
604 Wauchope, N Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO WD/ABS

12/06/2023: Event 55 Open Jumping Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 53.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 53.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 53.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 53.00

--JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR3565 0 0.00
2 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD 2R[36 0 0.00
3 Q 607 Hill, B HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 26.35 0 0.00
4 Q 402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 26.75 0 0.00
5 Q 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 26.78 0 0.00
6 Q 551 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 29.88 0 0.00
7 Q 534 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX 30.42 0 0.00
8 Q 566 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S 39.03 0 0.00
9 Q 528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga) Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 44.34 0 0.00
10 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 28.42 5 5.00
11 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDA4SPDX.SDX. BHITM.S. FS.N. JC.5.00
12 539 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 32.82 5 5.00
13 518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 33.66 5 5.00
14 568 Taylor, S (Munno Para) Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX 38.20 5 5.00
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

537
521
541
532
610
613
529
609
533
317
542
522
517
305
524
416
549
557
316
563
408
531
530
312
553
418

Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Knapp, R (Para District)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

Hall, G

Matheson, N

Mudge, N

Collins, M (Para District)
Nottle, C (Para District)
McAvoy, L

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Smith, M (Munno Para)
Cockburn, K (SDK&ODC INC)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Baker, S

Hughes, K

Kolze, S (Munno Para)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Pulbrook, A (SDK&ODC INC)

Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX0.73

Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD

R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD
Innisman Its All a Sham

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

BENNEVIS RE SPD GD

Yarraview Charlie Blue Boy

39.68 5
41.54 5
29.70 10

10
41.55 10
25.33 15
37.33 15
34.44 20

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA0.00

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX FMCH ET

Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al)

Tookurra Seaside LuvN Kisses

Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX

Elzscot Mockingjay

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD
Honeybee JD

Sarasota Looking Forward JD

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD
lldanach Alderaan Princess

Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

REED AD JDX GD SD

Tayona My Miss Molly TK.l. AD. JD. SD.

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
559 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 0.00 DQ
536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 0.00 DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 0.00 DQ
547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD 0.00 DQ
514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 56 Open Agility Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 200)
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC 42.48 0 0.00
2 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para) R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 52.89 5 5.00
3 405 Karutz, D (Munno Para) Hudson ADM ADO2 JDM JDO2 GDM SDX SPDX 56.46 5 5.00
4 536 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 70.28 5 5.00
5 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 73.12 5 5.00
6 316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD 86.12 5 5.00
7 540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. @BX8SPDX.SDX.HTM.S. FS.N. JC10.00
8 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDIMLAISAsd FS.S 10 10.00
506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD DQ
547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD WD/ABS
408 Baker, S Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD WD/ABS
518 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO 0.00 NFC
555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 0.00 DQ
562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 0.00 DQ
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS 0.00 DQ
503 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD. WD/ABS
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC) SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S. 0.00 DQ
607 Hill, B HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 0.00 DQ
402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 0.00 DQ
530 Kolze, S (Munno Para) Tookurra Riva Song JDX AD RA CD TKS 0.00 WD/ABS
605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD 0.00 DQ

12/06/2023: Event 57a Masters Agility 600 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX G&&12 0 0.00
2 610 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX JD GD SDX SPD 77.90 0 0.00

605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD 0.00 DQ
607 Hill, B HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 0.00 DQ
604 Wauchope, N Windhway Layla RE ADM JDX JDO 0.00 DQ

12/06/2023: Event 57b Masters Agility 500 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 562 Butler, A AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 36.65 5 5.00
2 550 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPBMBBISAsd FS.S 5 5.00
3 506 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK320 10 10.00
4 555 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD 58.57 10 10.00
540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.0.00 DQ
512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO 0.00 DQ
508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 0.00 DQ
514 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC WD/ABS
519 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 0.00 DQ
521 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX 0.00 DQ
528 Maiolo, M (Noarlunga) Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 57¢ Masters Agility 400 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.09
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 415 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 55.57 0 0.00
421 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00 DQ
402 Matheson, N Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM 0.00 DQ
12/06/2023: Event 57d Masters Agility 300 Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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1 Q 311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
2 300 Watkins, F (Munno Para)
315 Comely, T

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE:
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD 71.79
Ziggy CD,ADX,JDX 61.98

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,

10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

0 0.00
5 5.00
0.00 DQ

12/06/2023: Event 57e Masters Agility 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.92

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua JDX ADX RN TKN SPD WD/ABS
12/06/2023: Event 58 Open Agility Frankie Aston STATUS : IN PROGRESS

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 80.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 562 Butler, A
2 Q 536 butson, d
3 613 Kolze, S (Munno Para)
503 Magarey, J
527 Adams, W (Gawler DTC)
540 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
312 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 39.51
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO 61.91
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 46.77

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

SHARTOOZ LIGHTENING BOLT RE,HTM.A,FS.A,ADX,JD,SD,GD, SPD,TK.S.
O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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506 Baldwin, A

521 Randall, H (Noarlunga)

402 Matheson, N

514 Hyson, J (Para District)

547 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
408 Baker, S

607 Hill, B

311 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
518 Coulter, K (SAODC)

555 Thomas, K

605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
554 THREADGOLD, C

316 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO GD JC

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD

Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SPD
Darcy JDX JDO AD GD SPD HSAs HSAd

Honeybee JD

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ

12/06/2023: Event 59 Open Jumping
COURSE STATS (Length: 180)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 57.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 508 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
2 Q 562 Butler, A
3 Q 605 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

Pedigree Name

Frankie Aston STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 30.97
AG.CH 500. KEE ADO. ADM. JDO. JDM. SDX. GDM. PT. 32.28
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SD SBDB9

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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613
519
551
532
550
311
609
557
536
549
533
522
563
402
603
518
521
315
566
568
553
416
503
541
316
539

Kolze, S (Munno Para)
Kisielnicki, K

Warland, K

Knapp, R (Para District)
Mudge, N

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Matheson, N

Shepherd, A (SDK&ODC INC)

butson, d

Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
Mudge, N

McAvoy, L

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Matheson, N

Stapledon, A (Para District)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Comely, T

Baldwin, J

Taylor, S (Munno Para)
Birch, P (SDK&ODC INC)
Karutz, D (Munno Para)
Magarey, J

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Baldwin, A

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
R.Ch. Entrust Gone In Sixty Seconds UD RAE AD JD 27.44 5
Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX JDX 30.40 10
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 33.33 10
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAX%0.94 10

R CH Aurora CD RM RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPEZIMBBISAsd FS.S 20
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SD GD
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo SD

Kuitpo Benjamin Brown TK.N TD SWA SPD JD GD
Reedyvale Bailey RN JDX AD JDO

Elzscot Mockingjay

BENNEVIS RE SPD GD

Ringbarka Roustabout Tessa

Sarasota Looking Forward JD

Ag Ch Andi ADM ADO JDO JDM3 GDX SDM SPDM
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX ET CAX
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDX,SPDX,
SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S
Lovetorun True Colours AD JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX
REED AD JDX GD SD

Archer ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JD. AD.

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Honeybee JD

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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559
408
607
542
534
312
506
537
540
528
547
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Symons, R

Baker, S

Hill, B

Nottle, C (Para District)

Warland, K

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Baldwin, A

Irving-Rodgers, H (Noarlunga)
McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

Maiolo, M (Noarlunga)

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Dogs SA AAC DATE: 10/06/2023 - 12/06/2023
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX 0.00
Albionshore Seraphinas Journey NRA AD JDX GD SD SPD
HCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HIAd JDX ADX JDO ADO 0.00
NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JD. SD. FD CH. CA.
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GD SD SPDX
Luna SDX GD AD JDX TKS
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S 0.00
Edeleviek NuHope Summer Breeze TKS SWA CCD RN JDX
O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SWN TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
Firefrost Black Pearl ADX JDM SD GD SPDX
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JD RN SD

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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